Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2023

Mezczyzn

1.

aprwbd

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Chowaniec Mateusz
Chowaniec Mateusz
Majerski Jakub
Sawicki Oskar
Sieradzki Kamil
Majerski Jakub
Ludwiczak Piotr
Krischke Jakub Jan
Ludwiczak Piotr
Poprawa Michat
Zubik Jan

Majerski Jakub
Smolinski Pawet
Majerski Jakub
Walter Jakub
Cerlich Maksymilian

Kobiet

Piskorska Adela
Piskorska Adela
Maik Julia

Maik Julia

Maik Julia

Polanska Aleksandra
Kamzol Flawia

Maik Julia

Krol Gabriela
Wrona Ewa

. Polaniska Aleksandra
. Knop Aleksandra

Wrona Ewa

. Sobczak Zofia

Sobczak Zofia

. Knop Aleksandra
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00
96
06
96
94
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00
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00
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00

03
03
03
03
03
00
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06
06
00
03
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06
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AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
Slezsky plavecky klub z.s.
KKS Witbkniarz 1925 Kalisz
AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Polonia Warszawa
AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia O$wiecim

AZS AWF Katowice

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
KKS Witbkniarz 1925 Kalisz
KKS Witbdkniarz 1925 Kalisz
KU AZS UW Warszawa
UKS SMS Galicja Krakéw
KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
KS Wista Putawy

UKS Jasien Sucha Besk.
KU AZS UW Warszawa
UKS 190 t.6dz

UKS Jasien Sucha Besk.
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 190 £ 6dz

100m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m motylkowy
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
200m zmienny
200m motylkowy
200m motylkowy
100m dowolny
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny

200m grzbietowy
100m grzbietowy
100m motylkowy
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m motylkowy
50m motylkowy
200m zmienny
200m klasyczny
100m dowolny
400m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
400m zmienny

46.87 875
1:45.39 838
50.78 833
23.21 822

1:46.37 815
1:46.37 815

21.58 815
48.18 806
48.37 796

1:58.48 792
1:55.49 791
1:55.78 786

48.66 782

23.62 780
1:48.30 772
1:00.32 769

2:05.77 845

58.22 838
57.86 815
53.94 808
24.68 802
1:59.25 791
58.47 789
26.48 780

2:13.18 766
2:27.49 759

55.12 757
4:13.86 756
1:08.46 755

31.21 751
1:08.60 751
4:45.60 745
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